
Kingston Artists OpenStudios
11-12th&18-19thJune, 11am-5pm

Visit artists in their studios and buy affordable art direct
Painting, drawing, printmaking, sculpture, ceramics, glass, 

photography, digital art, textiles, paper art and mixed media
More than 70 artists, designers and makers in 13 venues in Kingston

For further information: search Open Studios Kingston
www.kingstonartistsopenstudios.co.uk/Show

Affordable

art for 

every taste

ASC Kingston
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Kingston Artists Open Studios 
(KAOS) is a voluntary group 
that champions the visual arts 
in Kingston, through our main 
annual event Open Studios, as 
well as other exhibitions and 
community events.  

Open Studios is a nationwide 
scheme, created to support the 
work of artists within the local 
community. The aim is to promote 
accessibility to art and artists. Visits 
are free of charge and artists are 
happy to talk about their creative 
process. Works of art are for sale 
but there is no obligation to buy, 
the focus is on enjoying your visit.
This will be our sixth year and we  
expect 2016 to be our biggest yet.  
74 artists and makers will be 
showing a range of 3D and 2D  
work in 13 venues across Kingston. 
Open studios provides an 
opportunity for you to meet  
local artists, see their work and 
find out about the techniques they 
use and the passions that inspire 
them. The event will be taking 
place over two weekends on 
11-12 and 18-19 June, between 
11am and 5pm. 
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OTHER UPCOMING EVENTS 
Anagrams at Kingston Museum 
Wheatfield Way KT1 2PS  
Exhibition runs 29 April – 2 July
ARTeliers Oldenburg 
Joint open studios event in 
Oldenburg Germany 
Exhibition runs 10 – 11 Sept
Re-inventing the selfie  
at Stables Gallery 
Orleans House, Riverside, 
Twickenham TW1 3DJ 
Exhibition runs 6 Oct – 4 Dec 
Obverse & obvious  
at the Lightbox Gallery 
Chobham Road, Woking GU21 4AA 
Exhibition runs 22 Nov – 5 Dec
It’s raining ... cats and dogs 
at Cass Art, Kingston 
103 Clarence Street KT1 1QY 
Exhibition runs 28 Nov – 11 Dec
Coffee mornings every week  
Meet KAOS artists on alternate 
Tues/ Weds mornings at 11am at 
Cafe Jax, 52 Old London Rd KT2 6QF 
(see Facebook for details)

TO GET INVOLVED  
OR FIND OUT MORE
please email  
info@kingstonartistsopenstudios.co.uk 
or visit our website at  
www.kingstonartistsopnestudios.co.uk
or follow us on Facebook & Twitter

COMPETITION  
SPONSORED BY  
CASS ART, KINGSTON

Congratulations to our 
Young KAOS competition 
winners Raghvi Arya (1st), 
Juliyana Robinson (2nd) 
and Sophie Kean (3rd).

All finalists’ work will be  
exhibited alongside  
professional KAOS artists 
during Open Studios 2016.

1st

2nd

3rd
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Studio 10 accessible 
from Lower Marsh Lane 
on foot or bicycle
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Open studio venue  
(see overleaf for artist catalogue)

Don Emilio Restaurant
Warren House Conference Centre
Kingston Lodge Hotel
Tifani Coffee Shop
Park Café
Boho Café
Cakewalk Patisserie
Fortunella Café
Coffee Break Café
La Pausa Caffé
Caffé Jax
Canbury Arms Restaurant
Wych Elm Pub
Minty Bee Café
Fratelli Delicatessen
The Pottery Restaurant
The Albert Pub
Berrylands Pub
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KAOS 4 
233 Kings Rd KT2 5JH

19	Lucy Birkbeck
07967 444680 
lucybirkbeck@hotmail.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/ 
   LucyBirkbeckDesigns

20	Ruth Blackford
ruth.blackford@blueyonder.co.uk 
www.ruthblackford.com

21	 Rachel Pearcey
020 8439 1908 
www.racheljpearcey.com

22	Marianne Romeo
07803 486864 
mr@marianneromeo.com 
www.marianneromeo.com

KAOS 5 
6 Staunton Rd KT2 5TJ

23	 Isobel Allan-Lowe
07973 228916 
isobel.allanlowe@gmail.com 
www.isobelceramics.co.uk

24	Kashmira Jhaveri
07958 340578 
sales@antdesigngifts.co.uk 
www.antdesigngifts.co.uk
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KAOS 3 
14 Liverpool Rd KT2 7SZ

11	 Cressida Borrett
020 8546 8977 
cressidab@blueyonder.co.uk 
www.cressidaborrett.co.uk

12	 Lizzie Brewer
lizziecbrewer@gmail.com 
www.lizziebrewer.com

13	 Caroline Calascione
07733 333027 
carolinecalascione@mac.com 
www.carolinecalascione.co.uk

14	Bali Edwards
07734 431355 
bali@pots4u.com 
www.pots4u.com

15	 Martina van de Gey
+49 16094 858201 
martinavandegey@web.de 
www.martinavandegey.de

16	Seana Mallen
07787621063 
seanamercedes@gmail.com 
www.smmallen.moonfruit.com

17	 Jenny Meehan
020 8397 2166 
www.jamartlondon.com 
j.meehan@tesco.net

18	Anna Tikhomirova
07745 880708 
tikhomi@hotmail.com 
www.artist-anna.com
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KAOS 1 
56 Ullswater Crescent
Kingston Vale SW15 3RQ

1	 Anne Biss
07711 171685 
jambiss@blueyonder.co.uk 
www.annebiss.co.uk

2	 Adriana  
	 Brinsmead-Stockham
adriana@glassrebel.com 
www.glassrebel.com

3	 Annie Leach
07870756764
annie@annieleach.co.uk
www. annieleach.co.uk

4	 Jo Sapia
07955 399435
josapia@hotmail.co.uk
www.josapiadesign.co.uk

5	 Consuelo Simpson
07783 305077  
simpson.consuelo@gmail.com 
www.consuelosimpson.com

6	 Ande Treharne
07905 616168 
a.treharne@charterschool.org.uk

KAOS 2 
13 Haygreen Close KT2 7TS

7	 Jan Crabtree
07970489675 
jan@jancrabtree.com 
www.jancrabtree.com

8	 Yvonne Fowler
0208 942 6672 
yfowler7@googlemail.com

9	 Alison Pugh
07930 712881 
alisonspugh@hotmail.com
alisonpugh.wordpress.com

10	Hilary Walker
07983 818738 
hilary@hilarywalker.co.uk  
www.hilarywalker.co.uk
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FUSION ARTS 
53 Eden Street KT1 1BW

43	Chris Birch
07733 327229 
chris@working-studio.com 
www.working-studio.com

44	Stewart Ganley
07745 586807 
vangan4669@gmail.com 
www.stewartganley.co.uk

45	Derek Turner
01932 840609 
joyce553@btinternet.com

46	Nataliya Zozulya
natalie.zozulya@gmail.com 
www.n-zozulya.appspot.com

CASS ART 
The Art Space (first floor)
103 Clarence Street KT1 1NW

47	KAOS taster exhibition
An exhibition of selected 2D and 
3D works by KAOS members

KAOS 9 
57 Cobham Road KT1 3AE

35	Richard Eastwood
07798 827546 
richardeastwood6@gmail.com 
www.richard-eastwood.co.uk

36	Jan Lee Johnson
janleejohnson@me.com 
www.janleejohnson.com

37	Sue Roe
07880 804373 
flowerworks@btinternet.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/InkyFrame

38	Ingrid Saag
07917 608218 
info@ingridsaag.com 
www.ingridsaag.com

KAOS 10 
The Art Room,
Unit 4 Chiltern Works,
Rear of 127 Chiltern Drive,
Berrylands KT5 8LS

39	Kate Smith
kate.1@virgin.net

40	Sandy Layton
sandy@sandylayton.com

41	Massimilano Longo
mass.longo@mac.com

42	Kirsteen Ritchie
kirsteen@pricklypoppy.co.uk
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KAOS 6 
66 Latchmere Rd KT2 5TW

25	Mike Earl
07932 186749 
mike.earl47@gmail.com 
www.mikeearlceramics.co.uk

26	Peg Morris
07958 758298 
pegmorris@btinternet.com 
www.pegmorris.com

27	Sue Slaughter
07778 169526 
susanjaneruth@btinternet.com 
www.sueslaughter.co.uk

28	Jude Wild
07854 962620 
www.judewild.com 
jude.wild@virgin.net

KAOS 7 
3 Hollybush Rd KT2 5SD

29	Marijke Booth
07766 076483 
marijkeabooth@gmail.com

30	Jo Ellis
07570 046646 
joellis10@gmail.com 
www.joellis.net

31	 Seamus Cuddihy
07762 849700 
seamus@cuddihy.co.uk 
www.3dartwork.myby.co.uk

32	Liz Harrington
07743 442634 
Liz@lizharrington.co.uk 
www.lizharrington.co.uk

KAOS 8 
125 Elm Road KT3 3HP

33	Frankie Whitaker & 
34	David Whitaker
020 8715 2180  
fwhitaker@hotmail.co.uk  
davidwhitakerpaintings.com
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K27 Jeong Min Moon
07925 665686 
j.m.moon@hotmail.co.uk 
www.jeongminmoon.com

K31 Diane Gerrard
info@dianegerrard.plus.com 
dianegerrard.wordpress.com

K32 Sarah E. Choi
07928 686463 
sarah.echoi@googlemail.com 
www.sarahechoi.com

K39 Lisa Snook
07718 045438 
lisa.snooklondon@googlemail.com 
www.lisasnook.co.uk

K34 Katalin Szallas
07852 141799 
kszallas.ceramics@hotmail.co.uk 
www.katalinszallasceramics.co.uk

K40 Martin Kerrison
m_gk@hotmail.co.uk 
www.martinkerrison.com

K44 Peter Phipps
07979 301564 
petethepainter001@gmail.com

K46 Skye Holland
07887 761428 
http://skyeholland.com

K47.1 Hanna ten Doornkaat
07817 715351 
tendoornkaat@btinternet.com 
www.tendoornkaat.co.uk

K47.2 Buffy Kimm
07990 502400 
buffykimm@hotmail.com 
www.buffykimm.co.uk

K48 Loraine Monk
07960 581971 
loraine.monk@btinternet.com 
www.lorainemonkartmatters.com

K49B Philip Austin
0781 3603687 
phaustin@waitrose.com

K50A Sherv Behzadi
b_shervin@hotmail.com

K50C Charlotte Stockley
07939 599233 
charlottestockley@hotmail.com 
www.charlottestockley.co.uk
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ASC KINGSTON 
47-51 Hawks Rd KT1 3DF 
www.hawksroadartists.com 
Note: numbers refer to ASC studios

K1 Faye Gilding
f.gilding@blueyonder.co.uk

K4 David Abrams
David@as1london.com

K5 Ben Nicolas
cbnicolas@hotmail.com 
bennicolas.co.uk

K10 Mary Adam
07597 549078 
folio12@gmail.com 
 http://maryadam.com

K11 Charlotte Piper
charlottepiper222@gmail.com 
www.charlottepiper.com

K17 Veronica Kendik
embroideredcloths@gmail.com

K18 Emily Burton
07906 795998 
emilyanneburton@hotmail.com

K19A Lucy George
luwaterspirit@yahoo.co.uk

K19B Valerie Merlo
valerie.merlo2@gmail.com

K19C Oscar Whicheloe
07796 612597 
oscar.whicheloe@gmail.com 
www.oscarw.com

K21 Janet Brotchie
07940 590313 
janetbrotchie@hotmail.com 
www.janetbrotchie.co.uk

K23 Lindsay Terhorst North
07875189923 
Lindsay@tastapod.com 
www.lindsayterhorstnorth.com

K25 Paul Smith
07989 309932 
paul@paulsmithart.co.uk 
www.paulsmithart.co.uk

K26 Richard Tomlin
07815 096933 
richard@richardtomlin.co.uk 
www.richardtomlin.co.uk

ASC

K23




